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. Xumle OK lag i ( B.wWidstrdm, B.¢. Svenasson )

")

0¥ ¥otala lag 3 ( A.Xarlssen, H.lerlsson ) 1.4
1

o

5. Poxholus 0K lag 1 B.Xarlsson, H.Custavssean | 1.48.24
6. IF Hagen 1lag 2 1,48.28
7. Hallefors 0K lag 9 ’ 1,49.46
8. Semmenbygdens X lag 1 P53 03
9. OK Metala lag 1 1.56.20
iC. Pinspdngs AIK lag 9 1586 .41
17. Pipapings AIK lag 4 1.59.12
i2. Aby IP lag 3 2,00 37
13. SCK Unden 1lag 1 , 2.0%.1%
4., Mluspings ALY 1lag 5 2,61 36
15. Tj8llms-Godeglids 0K lag 2 2.,03.12
16. OX Denseln 1lag 3 » 2.03.16

"~ OK Penseln lag 1 2.0% 16
18, Linkipings 0K lsg 1 , 2.04.39
19 SODK Undem lgz 2 2:.05.07

20, FPiaspangs ATX lag 9 2,060
2%, Tidllmo-Godegirds 0K lag 1 2.06.56
22, 17X IinkOpirngs lag 2.0 §7

2
2%. Lankipizgs 0K lag & 2.07.34
24, Mokala AIT lag 1 ' 2.09.12

25 LEA noriGping  Lag & wadgasl
26. OK 2,G3.55
27, IF Hagea 2.11.07
268, K Dens 2 2:11.26
29, LiakUpings 0K lag 6 2,914,497
30, Degexrfers 0K lag 1 o 2:,14-.52
31. OX Ekem lag 1 2.94.43
32, IK Standard lag i 2:94.27
33, ALy IF lag 2 | Z0155%)
34, Mitiby CK lag & 2.16.27
35. Aby IF lag i : ' 2,16.%2
%6 . Rezne I¥, Hogsjo 1lag 1 2:97.79
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5.

7. IFK Nerrktping lag 1

Finspdngs A1K 1lag 6
Bexholug 0K leg 2

. Linktpings OK lag 4

Wahlbecks Pabrikers IF lag 2

- Pinspdngs AIX lag 3

0X Metala lag 6

OK Motala lag 4
Linkopings OK 1lag 5
Aby IP lag 4

IFK Osterdker 1lag 1
Mjolby OK lag 2

OK Eken 1lag 3

D, Linkdpings OK 1lag 7

Udeshdgs SK lag 2

- Mjoiby OK lag 4

0K ¥etala lag 5

., OK Wetala 1lag 2

Odeshdgs SK 1leg 1
Bexhelns OK lag 3

. Hammarkindspojkarnas OK lag 1

Regna IF lag 3
Hilby OK lag 3
Linktpings OK 1lag 8
IFX LinkOping 1lag
0X ¥otala lag 7T
Brive OK lag 2

0K Denseln lag 4
Reguna IP lag 2
Byibe OK lag 1

OK Eken lasg 4

OK Eken lag 5
LirkOpings 0K 1lag 10
Brédbo OK 1lag 3

IC Zirish

Linkdpings OK lag 9
%ahlbecks Faurikers IF leg 1

. Pinspéngs AIX lag 2

Hemmnarkindspojkarnas OK lag 3

2.17.33
2.37.55
2:i7-56
2:17.57
2.18.06
2.19.01
2.21.4%
2.22.17
2:,22,36
2.23.17
2.235.30
2.24.32
2.26.5%
2,27.04
2,30.03
2.30.29
2.30.49
2.3%.02
2,32,20
2:33.11
2.36.76
2.37.00
2.41.27
2:42,06
2.4% .34
2.46.03
2.46.%8
2.47.55
2:51.37
2.52:.13
2:53.03%
2.56-41
2.58,48
3.01-01
3.13.02
3.97.26
3.21 49
3.27.12
3.44.43




RiEGULTAT _BARA 4.

1. Ake Frisk OK Denseln 3 42,50
2, Hane Engstrom Finspéngs AlK 4 45.44
Thomas Kleist ¥35lby OK 1 45.44

4. Be Anderasen Finepéngs AlK 8 48.05
5. DbBenkt Anderssen Linkdpings OK 1 48,37
6. Bengt Widstrtm Kumls OK 1 49,07
7. Lrik Hallgren Aby IF 3 49,08
8, Arne Karlasen OK Motala 3 49.57
9. Lears Larssen IFK Linkdping 2 50.15
10, Kjell Wallering OK Denseln 1 50054
11,Karl-isrik Frenssen Linkdpings OK 5 5125
12, Temmy Westerberg IP Hagen 2 52.46
13, Per<0lof Karlsson Udeshigs SK 1 52,47
14, Bjdrn Axelsson Pinepings AIK 5 54,06
15, Bengt Carlsson Boxholms OK 1 56,42
16. Relf Lindstxim Finspéngs AlK 1 56.56
17, Christer Johanssen OK Motale 8 56057
i8. Yngve Andersson Finspings AIK 9 57.15
19, Lennart Haglund OK Fken 3 57225
20, Bjzrn Franssen Hillefors OK 1 58,09
21, Karl=Guatav Ohmgn 0K Hotaia 1 58016
22. Tersten Svensson Sommenbygdens SK 1 58.32
23, Arme Anderseen 11 OK iotala 5 59-24
24, Bertil Skagerstriém OK Denseln 2 59025
25. Jan Svenssen Motala AIF 1 59037
BBy Tholén Linkopinge OK 6 52, 57

27> S=L Jehanssen So0K Unden 1 1,00: 34
28, Anders Aberg Tjillme=Gedegirds OK 1,00.50
29. Bo Gustafsson 8 OK Unden 2 1,01,50
30. Anders Larsson IFPE Nerrkiping 2 1.02,15
31, Anders Svensson Hammarkindspojkarna 2 1.02.33
32, Sivert Perscen Finspidngs AIK 3 1.02047
33, Gunnar Olsson iF Hagen 1 1.,04.23
B4. Jan Lindgren Boxholms OK 2 1.04.31
35. Gteata Johansson Linkd#pings OK 2 1.04.41
26, Gunnar Lindahl Tjillmo-Godegirds OK 1 1.04.48
37, Bjorn Lindell Linképings OK 8 1.04.50
38, Per-Erik Werner OK Motala 6 t.05-11
39, Hans XEriksson 1K Stenderd 1 1.05,14
40. Lage Svensson Linkdpings OK 4 1.00,17
, Goran Mogqvist Aby 1IF 4 1.06,17
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48.
49.
50,
51.
52,
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58,
59
60.
61
62.
63.
64.
65.
66,
67-
68.
69,
70.

Ture Degerlund
Arne Anderssen I
Olle Wikstronm
Holger Persson
Bengt Kleist
Relf Xarlssenr
Sten Eriksson
Jan Erikssen
Tryggve Johansson
Tonmy Johanssen
Hans Usterlund
Bengt Carlsscm
Urban Trygg
Leif Anderssoca
Rolamd Sidwennyr
Dick Ateg

Curt Hellvalll
Hakan Tengvall
Lars Ljung
Spitzer Rend
Usten Davidsson
Bengt Johansson
Bbrje Andersson

Per-Anders Bergman

Raimo Hikkanenm
5. Einarsson
Stig Eriksson
Bc Hsllberg

Gote Karlsson

Ti.G8s%a Axelsson

T2,
T3e
T4
750
76
170
T8.
19

Mats Libert
Gunilla Bergman
Erik Stromberg
Sven Lagerholm
Nils Thelander
Ove Regnés
Lennart Swvensson
Tonmy Tedenkvist

OXK Eken 2

0K Motala 2
Odeshbgs SK 2
OK Eken 1
M3j5lby OK 2
IFK Linkoping 1
OK Eken 4

Wahlbecks Pabrikews IF 2

IFK Nerrkoping
Finspéngs AIK 6
Eskilstuna OK 1
Degerfors OK 1
Brébo 0K 2

vy 1P 2

0K Motala 4

Rvy IF 4

M3i6lby OK 5
Boxholms OK 3

Hammarkindspojkarnas OK 1§

IC Zirich

Regna IF 1

0K Motala 7
Kisa SK 1§
LinkSpings OK i0
Brébo OK 3
Regna IF 3
¥jolby OK 3

OK Denseln 4
Linktpings OK 7
Brébo OK 9
Mj6lby OK 4

IPK Osterdker
Regna IF 2
Linkdpings OK 9
OK Eken 5
Pinspdngs AIK 2

Hammarkindspojkarnas 0K 3
Wahlbecks Fabrikers IF 1

1,06 045
1,07 .40
1,08,48
1.09.03
1.09.07
1,09.30
1,09. 31
1.10.23
1,10.44
1.11.44
1,11:56
1.13.52
1.14.00
1.14.19
1.15.02
1.15.21
1.96.34
1.17015
1.10.16
1,17.28
9.18.19
1,21.0%
1.21.08
1.21.27
1.21.32
1,23.06
1.23.35
1,23.44
1.24,49
1025451
1.26,02
1,28,04
1428039
1030047
1.31.52
1036,12
1.50037
1,57 .46
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19.

20,
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Reoultot av Bana 2

B.G. Svonooon
Ynove Vigert
[Iikan Guatavsvon
[ilkan Corlugon
Lennart Gvenagon
Anders>Dorgman
Jen-Liril: Jacobooon
Ulf Klediot
Porbjim Fklund
Arne (ltqvist
Birje Drikoson
Ingvor Lund ron
Stig Johansgon
Lars-Lrik Larccon
Jin Andersson
Lors ionsarotrin
Inpge Regmis
Rune Svenopon
Hikan Aberg
Inian Svensson
Oito ilolndshl
Arne Vallberg
Arne Peroson -
IIikon Preconth
Leunart Potter oon
Rune Laroson
Karleirik ilelin
Dortil Vaghlaviot
Stdg Stvennyre

Bo Bidorbers

Xunla OK
iillefors OK 1
Boxholns O 1
OK llotala 3
Sounenbycdens SK 1
IMK ustoxilker 1
IP logom 2

LiJolhy OK 1

OK Motaln 1
Fonppinge AIK O
Reema IF 1
[1jélby OK 5

Skid & OK Unden 1
dogerfors 0K 1
Loy IF 1

iby IP 2
Pinopings AIK

7jillno~Godesirds OK 1
TjulenB=-Godegirds OK 2

LOK 7

LOK 2

vl Lken 2

Sl:4d & Unden 2
11361by OK 4

OK Iken 1
Fingplngo AIK 6
IF llopen 1

ITX liowrkSping 1
OK liotalo 4

ITK liopykinping 2

4é.30
51.37
5l.42
52,09

54431

()

52
503
506,50
8.04

N

i
o

N

906350

59.00

59453
1.00.39
l,00.%0
1,01.11
l.01,32
1.01,35
1,02,00
1l,02.,12
1,02,15
1,02,53

| 1,03.1o0

1,03,17
1.,04.27
1,05.40
l.00,11
1,06,44
1,06,49
1,07.15
1,07.,18




Fortg, Hopuliob pf Bong 2

%1, KorleGuanor Guotef. son Tinopinge AIK S l.07.50
32, Ako ilonovon JInhlbeolin Fobriler 2 1,07.45
33, Roger Uiberg Pingplag: AIK 9 1.,00,54
34, ‘icdne Johangaon [AIR 3 1,00,39
55, Louuasd loooa % ootondord Cokiledio 1,09.45
36, dopd Guotovos n Aby I 3 1.11.99
37. ililo Andorsoon K 4 1.12,40
33, Iune irdell dongeln 2 1,12,01
30, Awnc Andorooon 0K Donseln 1 1.12.,22
4o, P.d. “ongvnll Borholng O 2 1,13.25
41, Lorso Corlooon 1 Tiponinrs AIK 4 1,13%,20
42. Torbjdzn Johanooon Iorna IF 3 1.13,54
43, Vivo iumdborg IR 6 1.15.00
44, Tieli Puoccenth i1§01by OK 2 1.15.25
45, Ktan Lorooon Doxholus OF 3 1,15,5C
46, Tono Kieiot LOK 1 1,10,02
47. Sune Percoon Moopineo AIR 3 1.16.14
40, llono Vornom Ot notaln 6 1,106,454
49, Dortil Axdell IF Idnhibping 2 1,16.42
Go, Vo Johonsouh Aby IP 4 1,17.00
51, Rolond liotzell 1.351by O 3 1.17.52
52. lozo Corlaoson 2 Fino. ngo AIK 7 1.10.15
53, Tune arlouon insner: dndop giowhe O 1 1.19,00
54. 0 1o Axdoll O Demoeln 3 1.20,26
55. Lozo-ipil Dedin vdeohtio SK 2 1.21,15
56, iengt Lipilooon Jocan IP 2 1,772,506
57. Asne Pransoon OK liotala 2 1,235,422
50, Hnooe idlacon OK Donueln 4 124,03




84, Telje EHavsoen Wahlbeecks Fabriker 1 1.24.03%

eUs L LOGELSLLVW UK bhew b Holbouy
61, Lennart Axelsson O Mouala 7 . 1.25.02
€2.Hans St&hitem Bréke K 1 ‘ 1.26.22
83, Lars=Gdéste Xindh lm OK Eken 3 1.29,31
4, Lortil Eritssoa Tinkopings 0¥ 5 1.%1-13
€5, Ake Cederim OX Wetola 5 1,39.15
&6, Sven Berglund Briko 0K 2 1.32.3%8
€7- Bertil Karlsson IPX Linkoping 1 1,36,04
£3. Ulf %alden{jord Linktpings CK 8 1.37.16
69, Exrik Bergmza Linkdpings OK 90 1037-%1
76, Thomas Erilssen Brive OCX 3 §-39.29
71. Tore Andersson Oceshigs SK 1 | 1039.33
72. Lars Johansson 0K Eken 4 1-43.32
T3, Sten Bingliv Link#épings OX 9 1.46-39
T4. Erling Regnis Pinspings AIK 2 1-51.00
%, Jonny Lindzren Hammarikindspojkarna 0K 2 152,47
76. Usten Xarlssen Hanrarkindspojkarna OX 3 1:54.06

77. Ernst Kull IC Ziirieh 1.55.41




